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10-401 Lord Corporation Jettable Conductive Flexible Ink Nicole Wood $1,000,000

4644 Wadsworth Rd. 919-468-5979 x6327
Dayton, OH 45414 nicole.wood@lord.com

10-402 Crown Battery Manufacturing Company One Megawatt Storage System for UT The University of Toledo Hal Hawk $750,000
1445 Majestic Dr. Juice Technologies 419-334-7181
Fremont, OH 43402 Energystics Technologies Holdings hhawk@crownbattery.com

10-403 Energy Focus Low-Concentration Photovoltaic System Replex Plastics Laszlo Takacs $6,000,000
32000 Aurora Rd. The Ohio State University 440-715-1288
Solon, OH 44139 ltakacs@efoi.com

10-404 Third Millennium Metals Corrosion Resistant Copper for PV Panels University of Toledo Jason Shugart $2,000,000
110 E. Emmit Ave. North Central Campus for Emerging Technologies 740-947-7277
Waverly, OH 45690 jshugart@tmmetals.com

10-405 GreenField Solar Concentrated PV Design EMTEC Mico Perales $1,000,000
7881 Root Rd. PVIC 216-535-9200
North Ridgeville, OH 44039 mico.perales@greenfieldsolar.com

10-406 Leading Edge Coating Solutions Thin-Film PVDF for Photovoltaics Joseph Edghill $1,000,000
208 Glenhurst Court 614-562-2170
Gahanna, OH 43230 jedghill@ledgecs.com

10-407 Gloven & Gloven Engineering Consulting Solar System Manufacturing Plant Cincinnati State Technical & Community College Uche Agomuo n/a
10979 Reed Hartman Hwy, Suite 331D 513-745-0186
Cincinnati, OH 45242 uagomuo@gncengr.com

10-408 Akron Polymer Systems Polymeric Films for Flexible PV Panels The University of Akron Matt Graham $750,000
2990 Gilchrist Rd. 330-794-6241
Akron, OH 44305 mgraham@akronpolysys.com

10-409 Glasstech Heat Treating Process for Glass for PV Panels Kenneth H. Wetmore $1,000,000
995 Fourth St. 419-661-9500
Perrysburg, OH 43551 kwetmore@glasstech.com

10-410 Xunlight 26 Solar Integrated Flexible PV Modules Xunlight Alvin Compaan $1,000,000
3145 Nebraska Ave. University of Toledo 419-469-8662
Toledo, OH 43607 acompaan@xunlight26.com
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10-411 ShadePlex Solar-Electric Fabrics Applied Technologies Brian Tell $770,000
2600 Dorr St. The Lathrop Company 734-368-0215
Toledo, OH 43606 SSOE brian@shadeplex.com

The Seaman Corp.
Plug Smart
University of Toledo
Xunlight

10-412 Five Star Technologies Electronic Inks for Photovoltaics PVIC Gerry Weimann $1,000,000
6801 Brecksville Rd., Suite 200 877-513-3483
Independence, OH 44131 gweimann@fivestartech.com

10-413 EMTEC Integration of Smart Grid Technologies Emerson Liebert Jon VanDonkelaar $3,000,000
3155 Research Blvd. The Ohio State University 937-253-0034
Dayton, OH 45420 jvandonkelaar@emtec.org

10-414 SSOE Building Integrated PV Systems PVIC Zach Platsis $1,000,000
1001 Madison Ave. 419-255-3830
Toledo, OH 43604 zplatsis@ssoe.com

10-415 Xunlight Solar Module Manufacturing Edison Welding Institute Aarohi Vijh $1,000,000
3145 Nebraska Ave. 419-469-8650
Toledo, OH 43607 avijh@xunlight.com

10-416 Replex Plastics Low-Concentration Photovoltaic System PVIC Mel Hazzard $1,000,000
PO Box 967, 11 Mt. Vernon Ave. Battelle 740-397-5535
Mount Vernon, OH 43050 mel@replex.com

10-417 Brush Engineered Materials Photovoltaic Deposition Materials PVIC Stephen Freeman $1,000,000
6070 Parkland Blvd. 216-383-6850
Mayfield Heights, OH 44124 stephen_freeman@beminc.com

10-418 Calyxo USA Vapor Deposition of PV Semiconductor Materials PVIC Kenneth R. Kormanyos $965,500
12900 Eckel Junction Rd. Ohio Advanced Energy 419-872-3714
Perrysburg, OH 43551 k.kormanyos@calyxousa.com

10-419 rexorce Thermionics High Efficiency Hybrid Solar Collector Angtron Materials Mark Terzola $1,000,000
405 S. High St. Arch Solar Command 330-807-0142
Akron, OH 44311 GrafTech International mterzola@rexorce.com

GreenField Solar
Case Western Reserve University
ThermoAnalytics
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10-420 SCI Engineered Materials Attachment of Rotatable Ceramic Targets Robinson Fin Machines Scott Campbell $1,000,000
2839 Charter St. 614-486-0261
Columbus, OH 43228 scott@sciengineeredmaterials.com

10-421 Ferro Corporation Indium-Free Transparent Conducting Electrodes The Ohio State University Matthew Healy $1,000,000
7500 E. Pleasant Valley Rd. Edison Welding Institute 216-750-7906
Independence, OH 44131 StratusNexus Technologies healym@ferro.com

PVIC
Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Idaho National Laboratory

10-422 Americarb Carbon Materials for Silicon Ingot Production University of Dayton Research Institute Matt Reineke $1,000,000
1025 Faultless Dr. 419-281-5800
Ashland, OH 44805 mattr@americarb.com

10-423 United Initiators Encapsulants for PV Modules TPE Solutions Onofrio Palazzolo $1,000,000
555 Garden St. Bixby International 440-323-3112
Elyria, OH 44035 onofrio.palazzolo@united-in.com

10-424 Ferro Corporation Sealing Systems for Solar Cells The Ohio State University Matthew Healy $1,000,000
7500 E. Pleasant Valley Rd. Edison Welding Institute 216-750-7906
Independence, OH 44131 StrateNexus Technologies healym@ferro.com

10-425 Sunflower Solutions Manually Tracking Solar Systems Nick Gory $1,000,000
1425 W. 114th St. Suite 2 216-536-8855
Cleveland, OH 44102 nick@sunflower-solutions.com

10-426 buyCASTINGS.com Waste into Solar Cell Grade Pure Silicon Ransom & Ransom Neil Chaudhry $1,000,000
2411 CrossPointe Dr. University of Toledo 937-259-1317
Miamisburg, OH 45342 The Ohio State University nchaudhry@buycastings.com

PVIC
Replex Plastics
Ohio Cast Metals Association
Ferro Corporation

10-427 Xunlight Corporation Photovoltaic Automobile Body Panels University of Toledo Masat Izu $1,000,000
3145 Nebraska Ave. The Ohio State University CAR 419-469-8600
Toledo, OH 43607 mizu@xunlight.com

10-428 AP Alternatives Solar Paver PVIC Kristi Von Deylen $1,000,000
P.O. Box 326, 19-911 Road T Advanced Distributed Generation 419-267-5240
Ridgeville Corners, OH 43555 kristi.vondeylen@alexproducts.cc

10-429 GPE Solar Photovoltaic  Panel Assembly Process Freeman Schwabe Gary Gerden $1,000,000
6299 S. Section Line Rd. 614-940-2162
Delaware, OH 43015 garygerden11@hotmail.com
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